
SBM Männer, Jugend A+B;Gr.-röm.

Triberg, 11.02.2012

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dennis Lachmann KSV Tennenbronn
0:30

02
0:32

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Maximillian Mond RG Hausen-Zell
SS 4:0

51 Fr
3:22

03
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 2

3 Marvin Aliov ASV Urloffen
Fr

SS 11:0

51
PS 8:0

32
 2  8  1  0  2  4  19 1
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